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Manager: Doris Scipio

Business Purpose: MR

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low(0288

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.
Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $587.60

Card Purchase Date: Jul-15-2019

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building  Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code
Cost Unit# Code Name
Method
Willow Manually Doors
Bend enter Split $587.60 B303 56413 MR

Code
Desc

6 panel
doors

Expense
Code
Cost

$169.95



Willow
Bend

Willow
Bend

Willow
Bend

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

$587.60

$587.60

$587.60

B303

B303

B303

56405

56435

56422

Bath
MR

Paint
MR

Kitchen
MR

Vanity
and
medicine
cabinet

Paint

Tile

$208.51

$14.24

$194.90



