

Manager: Doris Scipio

Business Purpose: MR

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low0288

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$587.60

Card Purchase Date: Jul-15-2019

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$587.60	B303	56413	Doors MR	6 panel doors	\$169.95

Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$587.60	B303	56405	Bath MR	Vanity and medicine cabinet	\$208.51
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$587.60	B303	56435	Paint MR	Paint	\$14.24
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$587.60	B303	56422	Kitchen MR	Tile	\$194.90

